Section - Early Childhood Development Project

District -Ampara

District Action Plan 2020 (June-August)

Ministry of Women & Child Affairs and Social Security

Serial
Numb

er

Divisional
Secretariat

Physical Target

Financial Tatget (RS.000)

Progr

Activit

June

July+Aug

June

July+Aug

Date
of
Comm

ence

Expec
ted
Date

of

No of Beneficiaries

Female

Male

Financial &
Technical

Name & the Telephone
no. of the Officer who

All Divisiong

Early
Childhood
Care and
Developm
ent

Facility
Improvem
ent Grants
for ECD
Centers

10

100

2,970.000

9,000.000

01.01.20

31.12.20

1100

1100

The World ||

Project Director

Teaching
Learning
Material
Packages
for ECD

Fee Waiver,

200

300.000

400.000

01.01.20

31.12.20

2000

2000

The World ||

Project Director

ECD
Centers in
unserved/
underserv
ed areas

2,000.000

01.06.20

31.12.20

10

The World ||

Project Director

Standardiz
ed Short
Term
Training
for ECD
Teachers

Parental Awareness Pro

grammes

Primary
School
Teacher
Orientatio
non
Transition

Operation
al Cost

5000.000

5000.000

Total

8,270.000

16,400.000

3110

3110




