District Action Plan 2020 (June-August) Ministry of Women & Child Affairs and Social Security

Section - Early Childhood Development Project

District -Ampara

Serial Numb er	Divisional Secretariat	Programme	/lain Activitie	Physical Target		Financial Tatget (RS.000)		a	ec d f	No of Beneficiaries		Financial &	Name & the Telephone
				June	July+Aug	June	July+Aug	e G of E	Expec ted Date of	Female	Male	Technical	no. of the Officer who
		Early	Facility										
		Childhood	Improvem										
		Care and	ent Grants										
		Developm	for ECD										
1		ent	Centers	10	100	2,970.000	9,000.000	01.01.20	31.12.20	1100	1100	The World	Project Director
			Teaching										
			Learning										
			Material										
			Packages										
2			for ECD										
3			Fee Waiver	0	200	300.000	400.000	01.01.20	31.12.20	2000	2000	The World	Project Director
			ECD										
			Centers in										
			unserved/										
			underserv										
4	All Divisions		ed areas		1		2,000.000	01.06.20	31.12.20	10	10	The World	Project Director
			Standardiz										
			ed Short										
			Term										
			Training										
			for ECD										
5			Teachers										
6			Parental Aw	areness Pro	grammes								
			Primary										
			School										
			Teacher										
			Orientatio										
			n on										
7			Transition										
			Operation										
			al Cost			5000.000	5000.000						
	Total					8,270.000	16,400.000			3110	3110		